
Artikel
by Asri Unipar

Submission date: 20-Aug-2021 10:08AM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 1633520697
File name: PLEMENTASI_PROGRAM_PEMBELAJARAN_BERBASIS_BUDAYA_LOKAL_edit_1.pdf (81.05K)
Word count: 1307
Character count: 9110





2

3

3

4

6





2

2

5

7



1

1

1





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

20%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

Artikel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Ponorogo
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to IAIN Pekalongan
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


